Price
( BDT ) 
129250.00Set1 . Electrical Item(Set)  -  Tap Of Box Remarks:400A TP

MCCB (ABB) ,For Utility Building. HO/620608
2.00 258,500.00

Transportation(1500.00) 1500.00

Total Amount : 258,500.00

Total : BDT.Amount in words:

Bangladeshi Taka Two Hundred  and Sixty Thousand  only

260,000

Ship To : AOP Unit-2

:Payment Terms 15 Days from delivery

E-Mail:

Md. Iftekhar Haider
Authorised SignatoryChecked By Approved ByPrepared By

SYED TAUHIDUZZAMAN